DESK-UP
S
T.
09
0-
1E
N
G
SPECIFICATION
Range: DESK-UP
Caimi Brevetti S.p.A. reserves, by its unappealable judgment, the right to modify without prior notice the building materials, the technical and aesthetic specifications, as well as the dimensions of
the products in this technical sheet, where pictures are purely as an indication.
Pag. 1/2
Codes: 1209, 1209-T, 1209-GM, 1209-BO, 1200, 1200-T, 1200-GM, 1200-BO, 1201,
1201-T, 1201-GM, 1201-BO, 1206, 1206-T, 1206-GM, 1206-BO, 1208, 1208-T,
1208-GM, 1208-BO, 1463, 1463-M
Design: Acropoli, Caimi Lab
Description: letter-tray made in of matt black, matt white, metal grey high-tech polymer or
transparent polycarbonate. The edges are all rounded and it has an embossed base.
The letter-tray may be leaned on the desk top or applied to the anodized aluminium
profiles using the hook at the back. They can be stacked using 4 polycarbonate supports
(1201, 1201-BO, 1201-T, 1201-GM), each fitted with a coupling fixture that slots into the
grooves at the bottom and a latch that hooks onto the upper edge.
Codes: 1209, 1209-T, 1209-BO, 1209-GM (letter-tray A4O format)
1200, 1200-T, 1200-BO, 1200-GM (letter-tray A4V format)
1200-XX
1206-XX
1208-XX
XX = colour options
Dimension: 35 cm - 27 cm - H 6 cm
Description: envelope tray and object holder made in matt black, matt white, metal grey
high-tech polymer or transparent polycarbonate. Multipurpose object with 3 compartments:
an envelope rack compartment, an object holder compartment with an embossed base,
and an object holder/pen holder compartment with wavy surface. The edges are rounded.
Codes: 1206, 1206-T, 1206-BO, 1206-GM (envelope-tray/object-holder)
Dimension: 38 cm - 15 cm - H 6 cm
Description: flower pot made of matt black high-tech polymer or transparent polycarbonate.
The edges are rounded.
Codes: 1208, 1208-T, 1208-BO, 1208-GM (pencil-holder)
Dimension: 8,5 cm - 9,5 cm - H 9 cm
35 cm27 cm
35 cm 27 cm
6
cm
6
cm
6
cm
38 cm
15 cm
9,5 cm 8,5 cm
9
cm
1209-XX
Codes: 1201, 1201-T, 1201-BO, 1201-GM (supports)
Dimension: H 9 cm
1201-XX
Description: supports made in matt black, matt white, metal grey high-tech polymer or
transparent polycarbonate material. This makes it possible to stack two or more letter-trays

may be leaned on the desk top or applied to the anodized aluminium profiles using the hook
at the back
Codes: 1206, 1206-T, 1206-BO, 1206-GM (envelope-tray/object-holder)
Dimension: 38 cm - 15 cm - H 6 cm
Codes: 1201, 1201-T, 1201-BO, 1201-GM (supports)
Dimension: H 9 cm
Description: pencil holder comprising two compartments made in matt black, matt white,
metal grey high-tech polymer or transparent polycarbonate. The edges are rounded and
may be leaned on the desk top or applied to the anodized aluminium
profiles using the hook at the back.
Codes: 1208, 1208-T, 1208-BO, 1208-GM (pencil-holder)
Dimension: 8,5 cm - 9,5 cm - H 9 cm
Description: flower pot made of matt black high-tech polymer or transparent polycarbonate.
The edges are rounded and is applied to the anodized aluminium profiles using the hook at
the back.
Codes: 1205, 1205-T (flower pot)
Dimension: Ø 4,5 mm - H 13 cm
Description: translucent polycarbonate CD holder. It has 5 CD holder compartments. The
edges are rounded and is applied to the anodized aluminium profiles using the hook at the
back.